
AMS 8th Grade Staff
Language Arts Math Science Social Studies

Beth Ali—Rm  304
Language Arts
 Email:   bali@paulding.k12.ga.us 
Remind code
For all classes:  @elali8

Shauna Bristol— Rm 303
Language  Arts
Email: sbristol@paulding.k12.ga.us

Tamara McGhee—320
Language Arts & Honors Literature
Email:  tmcghee@paulding.k12.ga.us
Remind codes
Homeroom:       @mcgheeshr
3rd Literature:   @mclgheelit3
4th Literature:   @mcgheelit4
5th ELA: @mcbris5
6th ELA: @mcbris6

Maya Woodall—Rm 306
Language Arts & Honors Literature 
Email: mwoodall@paulding.k12.ga.us
Remind codes
Homeroom: @hrwoo
All ELA:         @elawoo
Literature:   @litwoo

Christy Gable—Rm  321
Math & Algebra 1 
Email: cgable@paulding.k12.ga.us 
Remind codes
3rd & 4th Math:     @math8gable
5th & 6th Algebra: @alg1gable

Leslie Hatten-Morgan—Rm 316
Math
Email: lmorgan@paulding.k12.ga.us  
Remind code
For all classes:   @mathmorgan

Ann Patrick—Rm 319
Math & Science 
Email: ampatrick@paulding.k12.ga.us

Randy Terry—Rm 315
Math & Algebra 1
Email: rterry@paulding.k12.ga.us 
Remind codes:
8th math: @8mathterry
Algebra:    @ alg1terry

Jessica Chastain—Rm 317
Science
Email: jchastain@paulding.k12.ga.us 
Remind codes:  
Homeroom:   @chashr
Science:          @chas8thsci
Adv. Science   @chas8thadv

Alicia Grine — Rm 322
Science
Email:  agrine@paulding.k12.ga.us 
Remind codes
Homeroom:   @grinehr
Science, text  @grinesci
Adv. Science   @grineadv

Kristie Perling —Rm 324
Science
Email: kperling@paulding.k12.ga.us 
Remind codes
Homeroom:    @perlinghr
Science:           @perling
Adv. Science:  @perlingadv 

Kayla Smith--Rm 421
Science
     Email: kjsmith@paulding.k12.ga.us

Rhonda Braswell–Rm 325
Social Studies 
Email: rbraswell@paulding.k12.ga.us
Remind codes
Homeroom:      @bras-home
Social Studies:  @braswellrg
Advanced Soc. Studies:  @braswellad

Chris Munoz—Rm 307
Social Studies
Email: cmunoz@paulding.k12.ga.us 
Remind codes
Homeroom:     @munozhr
Social Studies: @munozss8

Chelsey Welch—Rm 305
Social Studies
Email:  cmwelch@paulding.k12.ga.us  
Remind codes
Homeroom:     @welchhome
Social Studies: @welcholga
Advanced Social Studies:  @welchadvga

8th Grade Administrator Mr. Larry Sailors, Assistant Principal—Room 304A              Email: lsailors@paulding.k12.ga.us

To subscribe to a teacher’s REMIND, text  (fill in code for specific classes as listed above)  to 81010.
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